FORM PTO-1595 1-31-92	02-03-2	004	U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE Patent and Trademark Office
. •			Attorney Docket No. 200311820-1
1. Name of conveying party(ies):	102659	493	ddress of receiving party(ies):
Randy Hoffman	102000	HEWL 20555	ETT-PACKARD DEVELOPMENT COMPANY, L.P. 5 SH 249 on, TX 77070 Ld 'S' 10/1/20 14/
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attache	ed Yes X No	Additional n	name(s) & address(es) attached?Yes _X No
3. Nature of Conveyance:	Margar		Change of Name
X Assignment	Merger		Change of Name
Security Agreement	Other		
Execution Date(s): 01/22/2004			1-23-64
4. Application number(s) or patent number(s):			
If this document is being filed together	with a new appli	cation, exe	cution date of the application is: 01/22/2004
A. Patent Application No.(s)			B. Patent No.(s)
Application No.:	Date Filed:		
Confirmation No.:	Additional numb	ers attache	d? NO 10763357
5. Name and address of party to whom concerning document should be mail Records Manager Intellectual Property Administration HEWLETT-PACKARD COMPANY P.O. Box 272400 Fort Collins, Colorado 80527-2400		7. Total F	ee (37 CFR 3.41): \$40.00 Enclosed Authorization to be charged to deposit account.
		.l	it Account Number: 08-2025
DO NOT USE THIS SPACE			
9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document.			
Walter W. Karnstein Name of Person Signing	Wulker /4 Signature		Jan 23, 2004 Date
Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and document: 02			
OMB No. 0651-0011 (exp. 4/94)			
Do Not detach this portion Mail document to be recorded with required cover sheet information to: 02/02/2004 EC00PER 00000023 082025 107633 Mail Stop Assignment Recordation Services Director of the US Patent and Trademark Office PO Box 1450 Alexandria, VA 22313-1450			

RECORDED: 01/23/2004

PATENT REEL: 014930 FRAME: 0315